www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
Gabe Wolfe
info@lloydminsterroofing.ca

Decoration Inlcuded
Sponsor Top Back
Number and Left Chest Logo

Hrs/Qty Service

11 TRIPLE CROWN FULL BUTTON
BASEBALL JERSEY - YOUTH

3 TRIPLE CROWN FULL BUTTON
BASEBALL JERSEY - ADULT

Quote Number
Quote Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
$36.00 0%

$36.00 0.00%

Sub Total
GST #775979693

Total

Quote

1025
April 24, 2017
July 21, 2028

$529.20

Sub Total
$396.00

$108.00

$504.00
$25.20

$529.20

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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