

## From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

п	$\overline{}$	
_ [	U	

Gabe Wolfe info@lloydminsterroofing.ca

Decoration Inlcuded

Sponsor Top Back

Number and Left Chest Logo

Quote Number	1025
Quote Date	April 24, 2017
Valid Until	July 21, 2028
Total	\$529.20

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
11	TRIPLE CROWN FULL BUTTON BASEBALL JERSEY - YOUTH	\$36.00	0%	\$396.00
3	TRIPLE CROWN FULL BUTTON BASEBALL JERSEY - ADULT	\$36.00	0.00%	\$108.00

Total	\$529.20
GST #775979693	\$25.20
Sub Total	\$504.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.